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FRI-17 PMR JW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  48
Jada 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Santomauro 00.0053 08163 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  48
Tweek 37.97 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Kessel 00.0046 12174 0 0

Cruise 30.08 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Prekop 00.0047 12180 0 0

Luc 46.59 0 2 2 20NQ 0 0Weintrub 00.0048 12198 0 0

Viva 42.05 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Ancona 00.0049 12199 0 0

Winner 48.46 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mount 00.0050 12214 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  45
Lilac 28.51 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Pessoa 00.0038 16245 100 0

Remus 30.11 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Stevenson 00.0036 16241 100 0

Dash 30.36 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Garrahy 00.0042 16258 100 0

Woofles 34.48 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Spahr 00.0034 16227 100 0

Chloe 35.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 00.0037 16242 100 0

Lucca 32.71 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Evans 00.0035 16231 0 0

Spice 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Numata 10.0039 16248 0 0

Zuri 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mount 10.0040 16254 0 0

Fred 39.46 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Bintliff 00.0041 16255 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  40
Indy 35.64 0 0 3 15NQ 1 0Johnson 00.0018 20271 0 0

Nemesis 35.12 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Thompson 00.0017 20284 0 0

Batman 39.22 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Posner 00.0019 20285 0 0

Sha La La 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Davis 10.0021 20290 0 0

Blazer 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Numata 10.0022 20295 0 0

Nike 33.04 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Rainer 00.0023 20300 0 0

Drew 33.40 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Halperin 00.0024 20310 0 0

Abby 33.62 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Foster 00.0025 20313 0 0

Stitch 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wurst 00.0020 20289 0 0

Sequin 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rohn 00.0026 20318 0 0

Smartie Pantz 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Owen 00.0027 20326 0 0

Porsche 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hammond 00.0028 20332 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  45
Quest 30.67 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Mulcahey 00.009 24377 100 0

Shambhu 31.76 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Thorpe 00.0011 24384 100 0

Ganesha 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thorpe 10.001 24341 0 0

FIRE! 37.82 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Byron 00.002 24350 0 0

Inara 31.33 0 0 1 5NQ 3 0Wallace 00.003 24354 0 0

Hunter 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Chirichella 10.004 24361 0 0

Dynamo 38.98 0 2 2 20NQ 0 0Mount 00.006 24371 0 0

Diamond 43.45 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Bishop 00.008 24375 0 0

Shazam 38.46 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Hanlon 00.0010 24380 0 0

Heist 29.25 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Fischer 00.0012 24390 0 0
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Touche 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ott 00.005 24370 0 0

Blaze 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Casella 00.007 24372 0 0

Noelle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Krulan 00.0013 24462 0 0
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FRI-17 PMR JW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  53
Ziggy 35.64 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Krol 00.0052 08092 100 0

Baxter 38.14 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Krol 00.0051 08080 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
Bolt 41.54 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Ackley 00.0043 12094 100 0

Charlie 40.68 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Pacheco 00.0044 12106 0 0

Flirt 47.20 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Ackley 00.0045 12108 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  45
Wizard 31.99 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Hanlon 00.0031 16113 100 0

Raela 40.14 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Byron 00.0029 16002 0 0

Fusion 40.10 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Mount 00.0030 16003 0 0

Sassafras 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Johnson 10.0032 16121 0 0

Billy 36.14 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Foster 00.0033 16124 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
Doc 34.97 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Foster 00.0016 20132 0 0

Jake 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ontscherenki 00.0014 20127 0 0

Hank 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Westcott 00.0015 20128 0 0
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